OPEN -- Overall Match Results
LM LV 10 IPSC Handgun 2020
Printed Juni 27, 2020 at 17:58

% Points Competitor
1 100,00 928,0494 2 Fahlke, Thomas
2 76,93 713,9839 23 Werner, Hubert
3 50,63 469,9172 19 Hubenthal, Toni

User Defined Classification used

GER L10
GER
GER L10
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PRODUCTION -- Overall Match Results
LM LV 10 IPSC Handgun 2020
Printed Juni 27, 2020 at 17:58

% Points Competitor
1 100,00 828,4431 20 Zemelka, Peter
2 93,73 776,5373 11 Schoknecht, Danny
3 83,51 691,8733 24 Anschiitz, Friedbert
4 80,16 664,1182 1 Buhler, Sebstian
5 75,91 628,8717 9 Sarcinelli, Daniela
6 73,03 605,0158 8 Sadewasser, Thomas
7 64,14 531,3534 16 Luther, Heino
8 61,71 511,2177 18 Czech, Steffen
9 57,02 472,4110 17 Mdller, Thomas

User Defined Classification used

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

L10
L10

L10
L10
L10
L10
L10
L10
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PRODUCTION OPTICS -- Overall Match Results
LM LV 10 IPSC Handgun 2020
Printed Juni 27, 2020 at 17:58

% Points Competitor
1 100,00 905,8118 15 Borek, Arne GER L10
2 85,33 772,9605 4 Kamm, Thomas GER L10
3 84,21 762,8048 5 Kortendieck, Ulrich GER L10
4 81,71 740,1691 22 Trautvetter, Stefan GER
5 71,41 646,8191 13 Zarmstorf, Axel GER L10

User Defined Classification used Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Match Results
LM LV 10 IPSC Handgun 2020
Printed Juni 27, 2020 at 17:58

% Points Competitor
1 100,00 924,1897 7 Neuenfeldt, Norman
2 80,68 745,6497 Lichtenstein, Uwe
3 68,93 636,9982 14 Stein, Christian
4 68,66 634,5833 21 Strubelt, Holger
5 64,79 598,7468 12 Schroder, Michael
6 58,46 540,3251 3 Jensen, Uwe

User Defined Classification used

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

L10
L10
L10
L10
L10
L10
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